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Liste des étudiants:Géologie
Premiére année Licence (L1)

Nom
ABACHI
ABBAS
ABBES
ABDERREZAK
ABDREBBOU
ABES
ADDAB
AFREN
AICHI
AICHI
AICHI
AKKACHE
AKSA
ALI-DJAFAR
AMARI
AMMARI
AMRI
AOMAR
AOUF
ASSELI
AYA
AZIEZ
AZZA
AZZABI
BAALOUDJ
BADACHE
BARRA
BECER
BEGHAMI
BEHLOUL
BEKAKRA
BEKHAKHECHA
BELAID
BELAYAT
BELBACHA
BELEULMI
BELGHOUL
BELHADDAD
BELHADJ
BELKHADRIA
BELKHIRI
BELLOUMI

Prénom
HADJER
SIF EDDINE
IKRAM
ASMAA
AYA
IMANE
AYMEN
BELQASSIM
SOUNDOUS
BASEM
ISLAM
MASSINISSA
BOUCHRA
NADIA
FADOUA
FADI
AKRAM
SOMIA
HICHAM
DOUAA ZINEB
BELABED
KAOUTHER
FATAH
BADR EDDINE
AMIR
AHMED AMINE
DHIKRA
ABDESSELAM
ABDERRAHIM
RAYENE
ABDELGHANI
KHOKHA
GHOULAM
SOULAF
LOUIZA
DARINE
ISLAM
DAOUD
IKRAM
LATIFA
ANOUAR

Section 1: Gr1+Gr2+Gr3+Gr4 +Gr5

Section2: Gr6+Gr7+Gr8 +Gr9 + Gr 10

Mat. Etudiant
202035026303
202039068849
202035001384
202035072295
202035022746
202035077729
202035011950
182035023676
202035010678
202035007168
202035017595
202035023181
192035086138
202035009989
202035002101
202035002086
191935004007
202035077356
171735020766
202035072581
202035005258
202035015386
202035013931
202039070659
202035001466
202035003896
202035012869
192039076384
202035017893
202035024322
202039067226
202035017203
202035023181
202035016888
202035013944
202035014734
202035001378
202035014848
202035004053
202035016112
202035014994

DARINE NOUR ELYAKIN |202035023976

Groupe
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

BELMANA

BEN ABD ELMOUMEN

BEN AMMAR
BEN AMOR
BEN EDDIB
BEN LAKHDAR
BEN SAAD
BEN SALEM
BENAAKKAF
BENAMMAR
BENAMOUMA
BENAMRA
BENBRAHIM
BENBRAHIM
BENDAOUI
BENHAMIDA
BENHARCHACHE
BENHASSIR
BENKHELIFA
BENLAID
BENMHENNA
BENNARA
BENRADI
BENSALAH
BENSERRA
BENSLIMAM
BENTERCIA
BENYAHIA
BERKANI
BERKAT
BEROUAL
BEROUAL
BEROUAL
BETTIRA
BEZAI
BOUABDALLAH
BOUAFIA
BOUAKAZ
BOUALLAGA
BOUAZIZ
BOUBEKER
BOUBIDI
BOUDEHANE
BOUDJA
BOUDJELLAL
BOUGUERN
BOUHERAOUA
BOUHRAWA
BOUKALKOUL

AHLAM
KAWTHER
FERIEL
SELMA
KARIM
RAID
RAYEN

LINA
KAOUTHER
HADIL
CHAHINEZ
ABOUBAKER
MAHDI
DHIKRA
ABDESSELAM
SALAH EDDINE
MOUNDIR
OUSSAMA
AMANI

AYA
CHAIMA
KARIM
YASMINE
MERIEM
LOUBNA
HOUSSAM
SOUHEYLA
KHALIL
SARA

KAIS
DHIKRA
IMANE
OUMELKHIR
NOURELHOUDA
RANIA
SOUNDOUS
ACHRAF
AYA

AYMEN
ABDELKRIM
OUSSAMA
ABDERRAZZAQ
HICHAM
IHEB ANIS
SALSSABIL
KHEDIDJA
AYMEN
KAWTHER
HAROUN

202035023350
202035017784
202035011320
202035001840
202035023181
202035001667
202035002594
192039076566
202035013941
202035011288
202035026774
192035085687
202035006147
202035004263
202035016993
202035009012
202035012785
202035013408
202035016561
202035023534
202035004499
202035006286
202035015627
202035012269
202035016586
202035027087
202035024685
202035002669
202035015894
202035014014
202035013453
202035009703
202035009650
202035012800
182035026725
202035004435
192035027334
202035004141
192039075832
202035012240
202035017563
202035010871
202035008565
202035005839
202035008995
202035015005
202035016299
202035016960
202035017851
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

BOUKEBAL
BOUKHALFA
BOUKHALFA
BOUMARAF
BOUMEDJANE
BOUMELIT
BOURENANE
BOUREZZANE
BOUSLAMA
BOUSSAHA
BOUTABA
BRAHIMI
BRAHMI
BRAKTA
BRINIS
CHAFEI
CHAIB AINOU
CHAIB AINOU
CHAMAKHI
CHAMEKH
CHAREF
CHARIF
CHELLI
CHERFI
CHIBANI
CHOUCHANE
CHOUCHANE
DEHANE
DEHMOUNE
DELENDA
DELENDA
DELLOULI
DERAGHELA
DERARDJA
DERGAL
DERRADIJI
DHIAB
DHIAB
DIFALLAH
DJABALLAH
DJABALLAH
DJABALLAH
DJABARI
DJAILI
DJEFAL
DJOUAD
DJOUDI
DOUAK
DOUIB

ANWAR

DHIA EDDINE
MAROUA
SABAH

SARRA

NIHAD

AYOUB

AMOR

RIMA

HADIL RAZANE
MEHDI

NIHAD

MANAR

WAIL TAKI EDDINE
AHMED TAHA
DARINE RAYEN
ELKHAYER
IMAD EDDINE
HIBAT ALLAH
NADA

Ala eddine mouncif
ABDERRAOUF
MARWA
OUADIE
CHAIMA
KHAWLA
NADJAH
HANINE

AICHA

DAOUD

AYA

NOUR EL IMANE
BESMA
IBTISSAM
RAZANE

AML

RAMI IKRAM
AYMEN
NASSIBA
KAOUTHER WALAA
FARES

RODINA
ABDELMALEK
REKUIA

AYOUB
MOHAMED SOHAIB
NOR EL HOUDA
CHAHRAZED
RAFIK

202035008947
202035006014
202035006114
202035011863
202035011303
202035015938
202035001365
171935027997
202035015584
202035012895
202035026015
202035012289
192039077194
202035005022
202035005744
202035001632
202035015570
202035025258
202035034038
202035002386
202035078718
202035001990
202035035529
202039065400
202035001921
202035013112
202035013202
202035023181
202035073295
202035023972
202035003875
202035004937
202035001529
202035023188
202035008981
202035014317
202035023181
202035023181
202035009059
202035004686
202035002089
202035002894
202035002032
202035076760
202035023181
202035017812
202035012798
202035001908
202034015713
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

DRIDI

EL BAR
FATEH
FELGOUMA
FELLAH
FENNI
FERCHA
FERFARI
FERROUDIJI
GATTOU
GHEDJATI
GHODBANE
GHODBANE
GHODBANE
GHOUDBAN
GRIRA
GUENANI
GUENFOUD
GUERFI
GUETTAFI
GUIDOUM
HADEF
HADJI
HAFID
HAFIED
HAMIZI
HAOUES
HARCHA
HARKAT
HATTOUCHE
HELIS
HOUIOUA
IBRIR

IDIR
KAAROUCHE
KABOUCHE
KADRI
KAHLAOUI
KAROUI
KEBAILI
KEDAD
KENATEF
KHADRAOUI
KHALFA
KHAOUA
KHELIF
KHELKHAL
KHEMRI
KHEZZAR

AMMAR

IHAB MOHAMED TAHA
KAHINA

KHANSA

TEDJ EDDINE
HADIL
ABDERAOUF ISLAM
WALAAEDDINE
LINA INSAF
ABDELRAOUF
ASSIA

ABDELAZIZ

WIAM

MOHAMED LAMINE
CHAIMA

HAYTHAM

HADIL

HADJER

MANAL

NADJIB

ABD ERRAHMANE
YASSER

CHAIMA
ABDALLAH

RAID ABD EL HAKIM
FATMA

SIRADJ
ABDELHAK
BOUCHRA SIRELWAFA
AYA

KHADIDJA

ISMAIL

RAYENE
MOHAMED ADEL
KAHINA
NOR EL HOUDA
HADJER

IYAD BELKACEM
AHMED RAMI
HADIL

AYA

MOHAMED ZIAD
ANIS

MALAK

ANIS

NOUR EL ISLAM
ABDALAAZIZ
WIAME

AYAD

202035023181
202035032695
202035023181
202035041878
202035004764
202035007763
202035006024
202035017869
202035002168
202035007453
202035015864
202035013164
202035002503
202035025757
202035015901
191939068795
202035005101
202035016159
202035013511
202035026101
202035002002
202035014864
202035077771
202035017760
202035001668
202035013933
202035001823
202035010123
202035013099
202035005730
202035033740
202035044287
202035001743
202035025737
202035002765
202035011925
202035080078
202039068423
202039062568
202035016161
202035009625
202035036633
202039068823
202035013507
202035013843
202035023181
202035016357
202035002504
202035005794
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

KHITER
LADJAL
LAIB

LAIB
LAMIRI
LAMRAOUI
LANABI
LARINE
LAROUCI
LEFRIKI
LEGHDIR
LEKBIR
LEMLIZI
LOMBARKIA
LOMBARKIA
LOUCIF
LOUNANSA
LOUNISSI
MAACH
MAACHE
MADACI
MADKOUR
MAHAMDI
MAIZA
MAMMARI
MAMMERI
MAOU
MAROUF
MARREF
MAZARI
MEBAREK
MEBRAK
MEDDOUR
MEDJOUDJ
MEGDOUD
MEHENA
MELLAH
MELLAH
MENNAAI
MENNAI
MERABET
MERDAS
MERZOUGUI
MERZOUK
MESBAH
MESSAADIA
MESSAOUDANE
MESSAOUDI
MESSAOUI

HADJER
MOHAMED
OUSSAMA
HACENE
CHAIMA
LEILA
AYMEN
MAISSA
BAHA EDDINE
IBTISSEM
NADHIR
ZOUMOURODA
MERIEM

RAOUNAK OUM EL KHIR

RAHMA

RANIA

KHAOULA
AYYOUB
NARIMANE
FADOUA DJIHANE
AYMEN NASR ALLAH
AMEL

ABIR

AHLEM

YOUCEF

ADEM

ALA EDDINE
FARAH

LILIA FARAH
FATMA ZAHRA
YOUCEF

AYA

MANEL

KHIR EDDINE
ELBARAA
AKRAM
MOUNCEF EDDINE
NOUREDDINE
NADHIR
MASSINISSA
YAMINA
KELTOUM
MANAL

IKRAM

CHAIMA

AFRA

WILLIAM WASSIM
AMINE

MAYSSEM IBTIHEL

202035010019
202035025605
202035013045
202035001579
202035042164
202035002144
202035042977
202035006151
202035029351
202035001412
202035016378
202035008986
202035004830
202035004331
202035004284
202035002726
202035005899
202035010847
202035002394
202035033893
202035012652
202035005857
202035077364
202035011172
202035006219
202035003846
202035006049
202039069369
202035025553
202035002096
202035005075
202035007001
202035025989
202035013113
202039063354
202035003941
202035012282
202035012292
202035026121
202035023181
202035009076
202035035300
202035009977
202035014329
202035009009
202035009900
202035005286
202035001309
202035004897
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239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

MESSEREHI
MESSOUS
MIHOUB
MILOUDI
MIMOUNE
MOKHTARI
MOULATI
MOUMEN
NEMOUCHI
NEZAR
NOUI

NOUI

NOUI
OUENDJELI
OUNISSI
RACHDI
RAHMANI
RAHMANI
REZGUI
REZKALLAH
REZZIK
SAAD ALLAH
SAHRAOUI
SAKHRI
SAKRI
SALHI
SAMAI
SAMAI
SAYAGH
SEBKHI
SEKKAL
SENOUCI
SENOUCI

SI MOHAMMED

SID
SLIMANI
SMADI
SOUYEH
TAHRI
TAIBI
TAILEB
TALEB
TAYANE
TELALI
TEREA
TIGHMAS
TOUKA
YAHA
YAKOUB

SALIM 202035011552
AYA 202035001184
RAOUAH 202035005921
SAD EDDINE 191939063520
LEMYA 202035011894
MOHAMMED 202035023181
BACHIR 202039063355
SABRINA 202035016096
ROUBA 202035004328
AYOUB 202035004023
DJAMEL EDINNE 202035009730
HANI 202035004974
SALEH EDDINE 202035023181
FOUAD RIADH 182039076499
MAYA TESNIM 202035025590
RATIBA 202035024104
FIROUZ 202035006070
LINA 202035006083
RAOUNAK 202035001735
ABDELMOUIZ 202035002754
ABD ERRAHMANE 202035002001
HANANE 202035023181
HANANE 202035008380
SOUMIA 202035026756
SALAHEDDINE 182035027251
IKRAM 182035023243
ABDERRAHIM 202035017753
HALIMA 202035013107
YOUCEF 202035016393
ZAKARIA 202035023181
OUMKELTOUM 202035037420
IMANE 202035036162
ABDELKARIM 202035015600
HALA 202035012299
YEHYA 202035026573
MOUHAMED IMAD EDDII 191935010973
LINA RAYAN 202035025566
NADJET 202035026085
MOHEMMED MOUNDHE|202035023181
DANIA 202035076751
YASMINE 202035005048
ABDALLAH 202035025181
TADJ EDDINE 202035014355
ATEF 202035015905
TAREK 182039076319
DIKRA 202035016139
KHIREDDINE 202035008979
KAMEL 202035013938
RAWIYA 202035017204
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288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

YOUSFI
ZABAR
ZAOUI
ZATOUT
ZEBAIDI
ZEGGAGH
ZEGHDANA
ZEGHINA
ZEGUIA
ZEKRI
ZERGUINE
ZERGUINE
ZEROUAL
ZINE
ZIREG
ZITOUNE

NOUR EL HOUDA
MARIA IKRAM
IBTISEM
WISSEM

IMANE

DHIA ELHAK
ADEM

RAYANE
MAROUA
YACINE

HEND

SYNDA SELSABIL
DOUAA

NOUR ELHOUDA
SADDEK RIADH
SIHAM RAHMA

202035002432
202035016607
202035023181
202035005026
202035036160
202035012234
202039061644
202035001757
202035011268
202035017897
162035042784
202035004458
202035009752
202035002440
202035023428
202035017216

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



